

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: Crl.P.No.6879 of 2023

143

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	27.11.2023	<u>BSB, J</u> Though during the call work, the learned counsel for the 2nd respondent opposed extension of interim order, when the matter is taken up, no representation is made for the 2nd respondent. Post on 11.12.2023. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. B.S.BHANUMATHI,J NSM	