

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Main Case No: Crl.P.No.6879 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	22.01.2025	<u>BVLNC,J</u> At joint request, list under the caption “for hearing” on 05.02.2025, finally. Interim order granted earlier by this Court is extended till then. <u>BVLNC,J</u> RMD/PSA	