

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CRL.P.No.6879 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	14.02.2025	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Sri M.Balaji, learned counsel for the petitioners, learned Addl.Public Prosecutor representing State/R-1 and learned counsel for unofficial respondent/R-2 are present. List in the first week of March, 2025 finally. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then only. BVLNC, J psk	

--	--	--	--